
Two-Year Course Cycle 

IHON – Course offerings 

as of March 23, 2021 

IHON http://www.plu.edu/honors 
Academic Advising www.plu.edu/academic-advising  
Course Catalog http://www.plu.edu/catalog  
Class Schedule https://banweb.plu.edu  

 

This two-year course cycle is intended to assist students in planning their academic program. It also allows the department to anticipate staffing needs. It is subject to change 
without notice. This is not a contract or guarantee that any specific course will be offered precisely as listed. All course offerings depend on such things as the university budget, 
instructor availability, and enrollment. Should a substitute course be deemed necessary, a reasonable effort will be made to ensure the new course will continue to fulfill the 
same major requirement or general education element as the original course. This course cycle does not anticipate possible scheduling conflicts that may arise. Students are 
expected to meet up with their advisor at least once per semester when planning their pathway to success at PLU, and this course cycle is not a substitute for that expectation. 
The Class Schedule on Banner Web (banweb.plu.edu) provides the most up-to-date course information. 

2021 – 2022 Academic Year 

Course Course Title Fall Sections J-Term Sections Spring Sections Multi-Disciplinary Program Related Comments 

IHON 111 Authority and Discovery H1 X X    

IHON 112 Liberty and Power H1   X   

IHON 190 FYEP SEMINAR     same as IHON 112 

IHON 253 Gender\Sexuality\Culture A, H2      

IHON 257 The Human Experience H2      

IHON 258 Self, Culture, and Society H2      

IHON 259 The Natural World H2      

IHON 260 The Arts in Society H2      

IHON 328 Social Justice C, H3 X X X   

WRIT 101 WRITING SEMINAR     Not applicable 
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2022 – 2023 Academic Year 

Course Course Title 
Fall 

Sections 
J-Term 

Sections 
Spring 

Sections Multi-Disciplinary Program Related  Comments 
IHON 111 Authority and Discovery X X      
IHON 112  FYEP 190: Liberty and Power   X     
IHON 253 Gender, sexuality and culture        
IHON 257 The Human experience         
IHON 258 Self and Society        
IHON 259 The Natural World         
IHON 260 The Art's and Society        
IHON 328 Social Justice  X X X     
              

 

2023 – 2024 Academic Year 

Course Course Title 
Fall 

Sections 
J-Term 

Sections 
Spring 

Sections Multi-Disciplinary Program Related  Comments 
IHON 111 Authority and Discovery X X      
IHON 112 FYEP 190: Liberty and Power   X     
IHON 253 Gender, Sexuality and Culture   X     
IHON 257 The Human Experience X  X     
IHON 258 Culture and Society X       
IHON 259 The Natural World X       
IHON 260 The Arts in Society  X      
IHON 328 Social Justice  X X X     
              

 


